
Direction: Devizes

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Devizes Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:05 AM - 6:05 PM

Monday 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM

Tuesday 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM

Thursday 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM

Friday 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM

Saturday 6:20 AM - 7:05 PM

49 bus Info
Direction: Devizes
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

The 49 bus line (Swindon - Devizes) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Devizes: 5:05 AM - 7:30 PM (2) Swindon: 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 49 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 49 bus arriving.

Swindon - Devizes View In Website Mode49

Bus Station, Swindon
Carfax Close, Swindon

Regent Circus, Swindon
Princes Street, Swindon

Durham Street, Swindon

The Brow, Old Town
Victoria Road, Swindon

Prospect, Old Town
119 Victoria Road, Swindon

Devizes Road, Old Town
Phillips Lane, Swindon

St Margaret's Road, Old Town

Tismeads Crescent North, Old Town

Tismeads Crescent South, Old Town

Woodland View, North Wroughton

Lister Road, North Wroughton
91 Berkeley Road, Wroughton Civil Parish

Perrys Lane, Wroughton
Swindon Road, Wroughton

Ridgeway Hospital, Wroughton
Moormead Road, Wroughton

Devizes Road, Wroughton

High Street, Wroughton
Ely Court, Wroughton

White Hart, Wroughton

49 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/49/28796940/4695288/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swindon%20-%20Devizes
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Swindon_Devizes-South_West-2106-1833713-28796940-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swindon%20-%20Devizes


High Street, Wroughton

Elcombe Turn, Wroughton

Science Museum, Wroughton

Uffcott Turn, Uffcott

Fourways Crossroads, Broad Hinton

The Bell, Broad Hinton

Turn, Winterbourne Bassett

Berwick Shelter, Berwick Bassett

Winterbourne Monkton

Harrington Court, Avebury

Red Lion, Avebury
A4361, Avebury Civil Parish

Avebury Trusloe

Roundabout, Beckhampton

The Firs, Beckhampton

Crossroads, Bishops Cannings
West End, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

Crown Inn, Bishops Cannings
The Estate Yard, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

Oak Close, Bishops Cannings
Oak Close, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

Bridge Turn, Horton

Wellington Drive, Devizes

Ferozeshah Road, Devizes

B&Q, Devizes

Coate Roundabout, Devizes
London Road, Roundway Civil Parish

Police Hq, Devizes
London Road, Devizes

Canal Bridge, Devizes

Kwik Fit, Devizes

Fire Station, Devizes
Southbroom Road, Devizes

Long Street, Devizes

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/49/28796940/4695288/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swindon%20-%20Devizes


28 Long Street, Devizes

The Pelican, Devizes
The Market Place, Devizes



Direction: Swindon

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

49 bus Time Schedule
Swindon Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:05 AM - 7:05 PM

Monday 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM

Tuesday 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM

Wednesday 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM

Thursday 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM

Friday 5:55 AM - 8:30 PM

Saturday 7:10 AM - 8:10 PM

49 bus Info
Direction: Swindon
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

Market Place, Devizes
The Market Place, Devizes

Southgate, Devizes

Southbroom Surgery, Devizes

Canal Bridge, Devizes

Police Hq, Devizes
The Mews, Devizes

Travel Lodge, Devizes
Folly Road, Devizes

B&Q, Devizes
London Road, Roundway Civil Parish

Ferozeshah Road, Devizes

Wellington Drive, Devizes

Bridge Turn, Horton

Oak Close, Bishops Cannings
Oak Close, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

Crown Inn, Bishops Cannings
The Estate Yard, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

Crossroads, Bishops Cannings
West End, Bishops Cannings Civil Parish

The Firs, Beckhampton

Roundabout, Beckhampton

Avebury Trusloe

Red Lion, Avebury
High Street, Avebury Civil Parish

Harrington Court, Avebury

Winterbourne Monkton

Berwick Shelter, Berwick Bassett

Turn, Winterbourne Bassett

The Bell, Broad Hinton

Fourways Crossroads, Broad Hinton

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/49/28796940/4695728/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swindon%20-%20Devizes
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/49/28796940/4695728/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swindon%20-%20Devizes


Uffcott Turn, Uffcott

Science Museum, Wroughton

Elcombe Turn, Wroughton

White Hart, Wroughton

High Street, Wroughton

Devizes Road, Wroughton
Devizes Road, Wroughton

Ridgeway Hospital, Wroughton
Moormead Road, Wroughton

Perrys Lane, Wroughton

Lister Road, North Wroughton

Woodland View, North Wroughton
Woodland View, Wroughton Civil Parish

Tismeads Crescent South, Old Town

Tismeads Crescent North, Old Town

St Margaret's Road, Old Town

Devizes Road, Old Town

Prospect, Old Town
121 Victoria Road, Swindon

The Brow, Old Town

Durham Street, Swindon

Regent Circus, Swindon
Princes Street, Swindon

Bus Station, Swindon
Carfax Close, Swindon



49 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South
West.
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